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South Music Centre Activities Overview 2024-2025

South Music Centre

Day: Saturday

Chorlton High School

Key
Level 1
Level 2

Level 4

Mixed Level

Tuition (charged)

Activity
Beginner Violin / Cello
Strings Ensemble
Strings Ensemble

Manchester Youth String
Orchestra

Beginner Woodwind/Brass

Wind Band
Manchester Youth Wind
Orchestra

Ukulele Ensemble
Recorder Club
Guitar Ensemble
Guitar Ensemble

Happy Hands Keys Ensemble

Junior Rock/Pop Band
Senior Rock/Pop Band

Saturday Sounds Juniors
Saturday Sounds Seniors
Saturday Sings

*Polkadots
Polkadots
Polkadots

Music Aural
Music Theory
Music Theory

Music Aural

Individual / shared tuition

Level

SEND activity
SEND activity
1

Grade 3+
Grade 3+
Grade 1-3
Grade 1-3

Time
9-9.35
9.45-10.45
10.50-11.50

11.55-12.55

9-9.35
9.40-10.40

10.45-11.45

9-9.35

9-9.35

9-9.35
9.40-10.40
11.55-12.55

10.45-11.45
11.55-12.55

9.40-10.40
10.45-11.45
10.45-11.25

10-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30

9.30-10
10-10.40
11.05-11.45
11.55-12.25

9-12.55

*Polkadots offers fun and progressive music and movement sessions for young children, which includes singing,
playing percussion instruments, moving to music, puppets, playing as a group and much, much more. Polkadot
sessions develop a range of skills and understanding in young children and are fully inclusive. Sessions support the
Early Learning Goals and National Curriculum.



