

## **South Music Centre Activities Overview 2024-2025**

South Music Centre	Day: Saturday	Chorlton High School	
Кеу	Activity	Level	Time
Level 1	Beginner Violin / Cello	1	9-9.35
Level 2	Strings Ensemble	2	9.45-10.45
Level 3	Strings Ensemble	3	10.50-11.50
Level 4	Manchester Youth String Orchestra	4	11.55-12.55
Mixed Level			
Tuition (charged)	Beginner Woodwind/Brass	1	9-9.35
	Wind Band	2	9.40-10.40
	Manchester Youth Wind Orchestra	3	10.45-11.45
	Ukulele Ensemble	1 & 2	9-9.35
	Recorder Club	1	9-9.35
	Guitar Ensemble	1	9-9.35
	Guitar Ensemble	2	9.40-10.40
	Happy Hands Keys Ensemble	1	11.55-12.55
	Junior Rock/Pop Band	2	10.45-11.45
	Senior Rock/Pop Band	3	11.55-12.55
	Saturday Sounds Juniors	SEND activity	9.40-10.40
	Saturday Sounds Seniors	SEND activity	10.45-11.45
	Saturday Sings	1	10.45-11.25
	*Polkadots	EYFS	10-10.30
	Polkadots	Y1	10.30-11.00
	Polkadots	Y2	11.00-11.30
	Music Aural	Grade 3+	9.30-10
	Music Theory	Grade 3+	10-10.40
	Music Theory	Grade 1-3	11.05-11.45
	Music Aural	Grade 1-3	11.55-12.25
	Individual / shared tuition		9-12.55

**\*Polkadots** offers fun and progressive music and movement sessions for young children, which includes singing, playing percussion instruments, moving to music, puppets, playing as a group and much, much more. Polkadot sessions develop a range of skills and understanding in young children and are fully inclusive. Sessions support the Early Learning Goals and National Curriculum.